Revision A
Check http://www.Betterfuse.com for any update Page 2 of 9
Engineering Product Specification, 312 series
Client ：
Presented list：
Part No. Product discription Client P/N Approval result
Signature:
Prepared by Checked By Approved By Prepared by Checked By Approved By

Check http://www.Betterfuse.com for any update Page 5 of 9
Engineering Product Specification, 312 series
CATALOG SYMBOL AND PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
4.1Catalog Symbol
4.1.1 Example -312xxxxxxx
312 0250 2 00
1 2 3 4
1) Series: 312
2) Ampere Code/Rating: 0.25A
3) Voltage Rating: 2 250V
1 125V
4) Package Code: 00
4.2Part Numbering System
4.2.1 Packaging Code
Catalog Designation
00 Axial leads 30mm-bulk(1000PCS)
02 Axial leads 45mm-bulk(1000PCS)
03 Without leads-bulk(2000PCS)
4.2.2 Ampere Rating
Amp code Current Rating Voltage Rating
0250 250mA 125V/250V
0300 300mA 125V/250V
0315 315mA 125V/250V
0350 350mA 125V/250V
0375 375mA 125V/250V
0400 400mA 125V/250V
0500 500mA 125V/250V
0630 630mA 125V/250V
0750 750mA 125V/250V
0800 800mA 125V/250V
1100 1.00A 125V/250V
1125 1.25A 125V/250V
1150 1.50A 125V/250V
1160 1.60A 125V/250V
1200 2.00A 125V/250V
1250 2.50A 125V/250V
1300 3.00A 125V/250V
1315 3.15A 125V/250V
1350 3.50A 125V/250V
1400 4.00A 125V/250V
1500 5.00A 125V/250V
1630 6.30A 125V/250V
1700 7.00A 125V/250V
1800 8.00A 125V/250V
2100 10.00A 125V/250V
Revision A
Check http://www.Betterfuse.com for any update Page 6 of 9
Engineering Product Specification, 312 series
5.5.5.5. MECHANICALMECHANICALMECHANICALMECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (Drawings not to scale)
5.1.1 Top View mm
6.6.6.6. InstallationInstallationInstallationInstallation andandandand SolderingSolderingSolderingSoldering ForForForFor ProductsProductsProductsProducts
7.1Forming and Installation .